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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing PETITIONER PAR 
PHARMACEUTICAL, INC.’S POWER OF ATTORNEY is being served on 
February 22, 2016 via email on the following counsel: 
 
Lauren Stevens: lstevens@globalpatentgroup.com 
Matthew C. Phillips: matthew.phillips@renaissanceiplaw.com  
Dennis Bennett: dennisbennett@globalpatentgroup.com 
 
Robert Green: rgreen@greengriffith.com 
Emer Simic: esimic@greengriffith.com 
Jessica Tyrus: jtyrus@greengriffith.com 
 
 

    
 /Michael J. Freno/   

Michael J. Freno 
Reg. No. 57,163 
michael.freno@klgates.com 
206.370.7947 (phone) 
206.623.7022 (fax) 
K&L Gates LLP 
925 Fourth Avenue 
Suite 2900 
Seattle, WA 98104 
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